05/07/06

A~ _rev 05

ITEM | QTY | PART NO. |DESCRIPTION NOM
1 2 10218 MICROSWITCH MICROSWITCH
2 4 10302 LIMIT SWITCH INSULATOR ISOLATEUR
3 1 10338 PIN ROLL 3/32 * 1/4 GOUPILLE
4 1 10896 MICROSWITCH MICROSWITCH
5 1 10909 PIN, CONNECTING ROD SPRING GOUPILLE
6 2 11805 SCREW TC N°4-40 UNC 2A VIS TC N°4-40 UNC 2A
7 2 14923 SCREW , #4-40 UNC 2A VIS #4-40 UNC 2A
8 1 24267 DRIVE CAM S.T.F ASSY 2510/2750/2850 CAME D'ENTRAINEMENT S.T.F ASSEMBLEE
9 1 28389 KIT CAM & ROLL PIN FOR 2510/2750/2850/2910 KIT CAM & ROLL PIN POUR 2510/2750/2850/2910
10 1 41544 MOTOR, DRIVE, 24V/ 50-60 HZ
DRIVE MOTOR ASSY 2510/2750/2850/2910 - 24 VV DF 27204 01
AN Chapitre 08




